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Company Profile

BOC Hong Kong (Holdings) Ltd. engages in the provision of financial services. It operates through the following segments: Personal
Banking, Corporate Banking, Treasury, Insurance, and Others. The company offers a comprehensive range of financial, investment
and wealth management services to personal, corporate and institutional customers. It also holds the entire equity interest of Bank of
China (Hong Kong) Limited, its principal operating subsidiary. The company was founded on September 12, 2001 and is
headquartered in Hong Kong.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Cash and cash equivalents
Bonds

Receivables

Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

Liabilities to financial institutions

Common stock capital

Equity capital of a company

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity
178,953,000,000

1,622,691,000,000

370,000,000
3,545,354,000,000

52,864,000,000
323,429,000,000
3,868,783,000,000  3,868,783,000,000
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
266,552,000,000

1,356,912,000,000

490,000,000
3,376,687,000,000

52,864,000,000
308,370,000,000
3,685,057,000,000  3,685,057,000,000

2023
IFRS
14,916
8.44%
1,084.15%

2023

14.72%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
237,528,000,000

1,412,030,000,000

643,000,000
3,335,445,000,000

52,864,000,000
303,985,000,000

3,639,430,000,000  3,639,430,000,000

2022 2021
IFRS IFRS
14,832 14,553
8.51% 8.52%
1,074.73% 1,074.12%
2022 2021
16.84% 16.46%
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Income statement

Net income

Net commission surplus

Net trading

Operating income before taxes
Risk provision

Administrative expenses
Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Board of Directors

Hai Jiao Ge Chairman of Supervisory Board
Koon Shum Choi Member of Supervisory Board
Charles Lip Member of Supervisory Board
Eva Cheng Member of Supervisory Board
Jin Liu Member of Supervisory Board
Jing Zhen Lin Member of Supervisory Board
Si Hang Ma Member of Supervisory Board
Wai-Kwong Lee Member of Supervisory Board
Yee Kwan Law Member of Supervisory Board
Yuen Mei Fung Member of Supervisory Board
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Members of Management Board

Yu Sun
Chenggang Liu
Guiwei Xing
Haifeng Xu
Huabin Wang
Man Chan
Tong Li

2023
32,723,000,000
11,369,000,000
41,153,000,000

6,057,000,000
-239,000,000

2022
27,054,000,000
11,982,000,000
35,327,000,000

5,950,000,000
-339,000,000

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
22,970,000,000
14,039,000,000
30,181,000,000

4,969,000,000
-213,000,000
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