BOC HONG KONG HOLDINGS LTD.

ISIN: HK2388011192 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Company

● # B 銀行
BANK OF CHINA

2024/07/26 10:08:20

Price 23.25HKD

Difference 0.43%(0.10)

26.25 25.00 23.75 22.50 21.25 20.00 18.75 17.50

08.2023 10.2023 12.2023 02.2024 04.2024 06.2024

Contact Details

BOC HONG KONG (HOLDINGS) LTD.

Bank of China Tower, 1 Garden

Road

- Hong Kong

Tel: +852-2826-6888

Fax: +

Web: http://www.bochk.com

E-mail:

corp_comm@bochk.com

Company Profile

BOC Hong Kong (Holdings) Ltd. engages in the provision of financial services. It operates through the following segments: Personal Banking, Corporate Banking, Treasury, Insurance, and Others. The company offers a comprehensive range of financial, investment and wealth management services to personal, corporate and institutional customers. It also holds the entire equity interest of Bank of China (Hong Kong) Limited, its principal operating subsidiary. The company was founded on September 12, 2001 and is headquartered in Hong Kong.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Cash and cash equivalents	178,953,000,000		266,552,000,000		237,528,000,000	
Bonds	1,622,691,000,000		1,356,912,000,000		1,412,030,000,000	
Receivables	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		370,000,000		490,000,000		643,000,000
Liabilities		3,545,354,000,000		3,376,687,000,000		3,335,445,000,000
Liabilities to financial institutions		-		-		-
Common stock capital		52,864,000,000		52,864,000,000		52,864,000,000
Equity capital of a company		323,429,000,000		308,370,000,000		303,985,000,000
Total assets	3,868,783,000,000	3,868,783,000,000	3,685,057,000,000	3,685,057,000,000	3,639,430,000,000	3,639,430,000,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	14,916	14,832	14,553
Equity ratio	8.44%	8.51%	8.52%
Debt-equity ratio	1,084.15%	1,074.73%	1,074.12%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	14.72%	16.84%	16.46%

BOC HONG KONG HOLDINGS LTD.

ISIN: HK2388011192 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Net income	32,723,000,000	27,054,000,000	22,970,000,000
Net commission surplus	11,369,000,000	11,982,000,000	14,039,000,000
Net trading	-	-	-
Operating income before taxes	41,153,000,000	35,327,000,000	30,181,000,000
Risk provision	-	-	-
Administrative expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	6,057,000,000	5,950,000,000	4,969,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-239,000,000	-339,000,000	-213,000,000

Board of Directo	rs	
Hai Jiao Ge	Chairman of Supervisory Board	
Koon Shum Choi	Member of Supervisory Board	
Charles Lip	Member of Supervisory Board	
Eva Cheng	Member of Supervisory Board	
Jin Liu	Member of Supervisory Board	
Jing Zhen Lin	Member of Supervisory Board	
Si Hang Ma	Member of Supervisory Board	
Wai-Kwong Lee	Member of Supervisory Board	
Yee Kwan Law	Member of Supervisory Board	
Yuen Mei Fung	Member of Supervisory Board	

Members of Management Board			
Yu Sun	Chairman of Managing Board		
Chenggang Liu	Member of Executive Committee		
Guiwei Xing	Member of Executive Committee		
Haifeng Xu	Member of Executive Committee		
Huabin Wang	Member of Executive Committee		
Man Chan	Member of Executive Committee		
Tong Li	Member of Executive Committee		